TPF134A
4-Channel Video Amplifier with 1-SD and 3-HD 6th-order Filters
REV 1.1
www.3peakic.com                                                             ©2011 3PEAK INCORPORATED
Features
 1-SDTV Video Filter Support CVBS
 3-HDTV Video Filter Support Y'Pb'Pr'-1080i/720p,
R'G'B' or VGA/SVGA/XGA

Function Block
Figure 2.
Order Information
Order Number
Operating
Temperature
Range
Package
Marking
Information
Transport Media, Quantity
TPF134A-VR -40 to 85°C
MSOP-10-EP
(Exposed-Pad)
TPF134A Tape and Reel, 3000
TPF134A-V2R -40 to 85°C MSOP-10 TPF134A Tape and Reel, 3000
TPF134A-TR -40 to 85°C TSSOP-14 TPF134AT Tape and Reel, 3000
TPF134AU-TR -40 to 85°C TSSOP-14 TPF134AU Tape and Reel, 3000
TPF134A
4-Channel Video Amplifier with 1-SD and 3-HD 6th-order Filters
REV1.1
www.3peakic.com                                ~ 3 ~                        ©2011 3PEAK INCORPORATED